Stakesby Community Primary School
Parent Questionnaire - responses gathered in October 2013

Total number of returned questionnaires: 90 of which 20 contained 100% of answers marked "Strongly Agree”

Strongl Strongl Don't
Question g Agree Disagree ) g Know/No Skipped
Agree Disagree .
experience
1. My child is 69/ 21/
happy at this 77% 239 0 0 0 0
school
2. My child
makes good 57/ 33/
progress at this 63 % 37% 0 0 0 0
school
3. My child is
taught well at 58‘,/ 320/ 0 0 0 0
. 64% 36%
this school
4. This school
makes sure its 48/ 42/
pupils are well 53% 47% 0 0 0 0
behaved
5. My child feels
sa?e at T:is 67/ 23/ 0 0 0 0
74% 26%
school
6. My child is
well looked after 2;)"2 :g;’ 0 0 0 0
at this school
7. My child
receives 39/ 50/ 1/
appropriate 43% 56% 1% 0 0] 0]
homework for
their age
8. This school
deals effectively 36/ 44/ 3/ 0 5/ 2/
) ) 40% 49% 3% 6% 2%
with bullying
> Jg'fliﬁhfﬂ © 43/ 42/ 4/ 0 0 l
48% 47% 4% 1%
managed
10. I receive
valuable
information from 47/ 42/ 4/ 0 0 2/
the school about 52% 47 % 4% 2%
my child's
progress
11. This school
responds well to 39/ 49/ 1/ 0 0 1/
any concerns I 44% 54% 1% 1%
raise
Would you
recommend this 86/ 2/ . 2/
school to another Yes 96% No 2% Skipped 2%

parent?
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Key to results

Skipped

Don't know

90 responses were collected. Figures shown are percentages (rounded)

Q1. My child is happy at this school

77

23
-

Q2. My child makes good progress at
this school

63

37

Q3. My child is taught well at this
school

64

36

Q4. The school makes sure its pupils are
well behaved

%3 47




Q5. My child feels safe at this school

74

26

3

Q6. My child is well looked after at this
school

67

33

:

Q7. My child recieves appropriate
homework for their age

Q8. This school deals effectively with bullying




Q10. I recieve valuable information from the school
about my child's progress

Q11. This school responds well to any concerns I
raise

Q12. Would you recommend this school?
9%

YES NO
*2% did not answer this question




Stakesby Community Primary School
Parent Questionnaire - responses gathered in October 2013

Summary of results

e The questionnaire gathered 90 responses from Stakesby families.

e 20 responses (22%) marked all answers as "Strongly Agree”

e 86 responses would recommend the school to others (96%)

e Only 2 responses would not recommend the school.

e Seven questions in total were skipped.

e The most positive response indicated that 69 parents (77%) “Strongly Agree"” that their child is happy.

e Many areas of the questionnaire indicated that 100% of parents “Strongly Agree" or “"Agree” with the
statements.

e 5 responses indicated that they had no knowledge of whether the school deals effectively with bullying
at they had not experienced it.

e The overwhelming majority of responses indicated that the school is well led and managed. Only 4
responses indicated that they "Disagreed” with this statement. This was the same for receiving valuable
information about children’s progress.

e Only 1 response indicated that they disagreed with the statement: The school does not respond well to
the concerns I raise.

Strengths
100% of responses agreed that:

e Their child is happy at school.
e Their child makes good progress at the school.
e Their child is taught well at the school.
e The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.
e Their child feels safe at school.
e Their child is well looked after at school

Areas to investigate further/develop:
Statements that were disagreed with were:
e This school is well led and managed (4% disagreed)
e This school deals effectively with bullying (3%)
e T receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress (4% disagreed)
e This school responds well to any concerns I raise (1%)




